
Página 1 de 1

CUENTA DE RENTAS PÚBLICAS - CORRIENTE
EJERCICIO 2023

13.03.2023 09:21

Aplicación /
Denominación

Derechos contraid
Derechos anulados

Rectificaciones
Derch. recnd. netos

Total recaudado
Devoluciones

Recaudación neta Derch. pdtes. cobro

Total capítulo: 0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00 0,00

Total general: 0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00 0,00


